Miniature cross roller parallel hand Double acting/single acting
BSA2 Series
● Operational stroke length: 4mm
Switch specifications
*1 :  The above max. load current is 20 mA at 25°C. The current is lower than 20 mA if the operating ambient temperature around the switch is higher than 25˚C.
(5 to 10 mA at 60˚C)
*2 : Refer to Ending Page 1 for other switch specifications.
*3 :  If mounting two switches in one groove to enable detection at both ends, mount them so that their set screws face outward.

1496
BSA2 Series
How to order
Note)   When two switches are selected, the open/close stroke length will be short. Depending on workpiece size,
both switches may turn ON.
F2HSW
How to order switch
O006CBSA2
F2VO D006CBSA2
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
Switch quantity
Switch model No.
OptionSizeModel No. A
B
C
[Example of model No.]
BSA2-006C-O-F2V-D
Model: Miniature cross roller parallel hand
Size: 006C
●A Option : Single acting, normally open
●B Switch model No. : Proximity F2V switch, lead wire 1 m
●C Switch quantity : 2
Switch model No.
(Item B  above)
Code Content
Option
Blank Standard (double acting)
O Single acting (normally open)
C Single acting (normally closed)
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nt
ac
t
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
F2S*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
●
1-color
display
2-wire
F2H* F2V* ● 2-wire
F3S* ● 3-wire
F3H* F3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B